
Revision 9/9/22 

                                                      HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 
 

Bid #: 24-JHP-017 

Bid Title: Hook Lift, Dump, and Refrigerated Trucks Purchase 

Date of Bid Opening: April 3, 2024 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

March 7, 2024 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

 
 
DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  
 

Hook Lift, Dump, and Refrigerated Trucks Purchase                                                             

                                                  

                                             BID TABULATION 
 
                                                                            $ AMOUNT or     

                                                                    (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 

 

                 BIDDERS                         Group A           Group B           Group C 

All Roads Kenworth LLC $553,374.00 $826,879.00 $390,094.00 

Johnson Truck Center No Bid $687,556.00 No Bid 

Transteck, Inc. dba 
Freightliner Western Star of 
Elkton 

$495,410.00 No Bid $381,990.00 

                               

 
 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

Group A and C – Transteck, Inc. dba    

     Freightliner Western Star of Elkton 

 

Group B – Johnson Truck Center 

 

 

 

 

 

VALUE OF CONTRACT: 

Group A and C - $877,400.00 
 

Group B - $687,556.00 

 
 

 
Contract Terms: One- Time Purchase 
 
Contract Start Date: Estimated delivery 365 days from date of order 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items        Group        Total Bid   

 
APPROVALS: 
 
 
BUYER:  _______________________________________________________                                             
                             Signature                            Date               
 

                   
 

 

5/9/24


